EINZELWERTUNG DER FCI WM FH 2014
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Land

Kroatien

Deutschland
WM 2013

Deutschland
Deutschland
Israel
Slowakei
Russland
Danemark
Osterreich
Italien
Estland
Niederlande
Tschechien
Kroatien
Frankreich
Schweden
Tschechien
Russland
Norwegen
Frankreich
Serbien
Danemark
Niederlande
USA

Italien
Slowakei
Slowenien

Niederlande
Reserve

Deutschland
Wild Card

Belgien
Estland
Osterreich
Belgien
Schweden
Schweiz

Schweiz

Katalog-Nr.
09-16
23-41

23-44
23-45
07-13
18-33
14-26
03-05
12-22
08-15
04-07
10-19
20-36
09-17
06-12
15-28
20-37
14-25
11-20
06-11
17-31
03-06
10-18
22-39
08-14
18-32
19-34

10 - R 06

23-42

01-01
04-08
12-23
01-02
15-27
16-30
16-29

Hundefiihrer
Zdravko Klicek
Marco Dreyer

Gerlinde Bronner
Michael Tomczak
Elina Levin

Eva Panakova
Svetlana Grigorieva
Lieselotte Nielsen
Gerhard Weichart
Florian Stampfer
Aarne Vali

Frans van Gestel
MV Dr. Tatjana Burianova
Zvonko Klen
Jaques Vacher
Mathias Samuelsson
Irena Zemanova
Liudmila Suponina
Trond Overgard
Roland Engler
Nikola Mandaric
Regner Larsen
Henk Graas

Tracy Stowers
Barbara Khuen
Juraj Linhart

Dusan Pogacar

Aad van de Stap

Astrid Nessler

Yvan Rooms

Merike Kunglas

Dorothea Seidenschmiedt
Ina Frix

Johan Holmlund

Erwin Patzen

Tony de Biase

Hund
Fajt 'T Palmaleinehof
Erk vom Waliboer Land

Romi vom Leipheimer Moor
Aik vom Rio Negro

Kely Gymor

Tiko Betkin dvor

Djeta Last Hathy
Hedegard's Odilie

Energy vom Weinbergblick
Jango vom Helo

Tulikuuma Sahkévirta

Vikto van de Koeberg
Hikary Venusina

Gurga Rex D'N Deudriengert
Eyk de L'Erkadyl

Imzedrifts Noggy

Bonny z Nedveziho dvora
Kudzho Alan

Kustmarkens Orina

Titan von Bockreiter

Elvis von Neusaddrache
Svogerslevs Vega

Ablitz

Ace vom Rheinland

Hex von der Donauvorstadt
Yoko Lasmon

Balou

Ikees't Palmaleinehof

Ninjo Ex Mercartor

Chance de Marcolina
Estrellest Hurmuri Kabi
Baccio vom Satansberg
Gucci v. Spitzbubezwinger
Turbaz Orry

Aly vom Haus Patzen

Anika vom Herrenhaus

Rasse

Deutscher Schaferhund

Deutscher Schaferhund

Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Mailnois

Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Riesenschnauzer
Deutscher Schaferhund
Boxer

Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund

Deutscher Schaferhund

Deutscher Schaferhund

Hovawart

Groenendael
Deutscher Schaferhund
Malinois

Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund

Deutscher Schaferhund

Geschlecht

Ride

Ride

Hindin
Rude
Handin
Rude
Handin
Hlndin
Rude
Ride
Ride
Ride
Hindin
Ride
Ride
Rude
Hlndin
Rude
Hlndin
Rude
Rude
Hindin
Ride
Ride
Hindin
Hindin

Rade

Ride

Ride

Hindin
Hindin
Rude
Rude
Rude
Rude

Hiindin

Ergebnis
Fahrte 1

98
95

96
94
94
97
93
95
95
92
87
93
92
95
91
87
89
91
88
82
84
82
81
86
95
82
90

85

88

80
71
87
53
45
24
26

Ergebnis
Fahrte 2

98
99

98
98
97
94
95
91
90
92
95
89
90
85
88
91
88
85
88
92
89
90
89
82
72
85
76

78

74

70
70
52
84
88
90
87

Gesamt

196

194

194
192
191
191
188
186
185
184
182
182
182
180
179
178
177
176
176
174
173
172
170
168
167
167
166

163

162

150
141
139
137
133
114
113

Qualifikation

IPO FH

IPO FH

IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO-FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH
IPO FH

IPO FH

IPO FH

IPO FH
IPO FH

Platz
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21
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23

19
02
11

09

22

Land

Finnland
Finnland
Ungarn
Bulgarien

Deutschland
Wild Card

Slowenien
Bulgarien
Norwegen

Kroatien
Reserve

USA

Katalog-Nr.

05-10
05-09
21-38
02-03
23-43

19-35
02-04
11-21

09-R05

22-40

Hundefiihrer

Merja Ruutikainen
Vesa Luosmanen
Janos Hlavacs

Lyubomir Hristov Hristov
Marion Braucker

Stanko Strancar
Ventzeslav Datchevski

Vidor Haarberg
Franje Matekovic

Thomas Shelley

Hund

Musketeer's Carla
Musketeer's Hari
Schmoll-Kerti Krova

Selma v. Baphomet
Franka von der Hohen Warte

Erazmus Kartstimav
Champion Rilaplanina

Akerblommans Pharos Doncimeras
Furby 'T Palmaleinehof

Byela v. Donnertal

Rasse

Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund
Deutscher Schaferhund

Deutscher Schaferhund

Boxer

Deutscher Schaferhund
Malinois

Riesenschnauzer

Deutscher Schaferhund

Malinois

Geschlecht

Hindin
Ride
Hindin

Hlndin

Hlndin

Ride
Ride

Ride

Hlndin

Ergebnis
Fahrte 1

87
76
16
19

24

HF krank

0

Ergebnis
Fahrte 2

21
25
77
74

64

84
70
42

HF erkrankt

0

Gesamt Qualifikation

108
101
93
93

88

86
76
42

Platz



